REEL: 002785 FRAME: 0184

Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION E		
I WEGOVER HOME	ORM COVER SHEET ARKS ONLY	U.S. Department of Commer Patent and Trademark Offi
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original docume	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): FEDERAL-MOGUL DEVA GMBH STIELSTRASSE 11 D-65201 WIESBADEN GERMANY Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State X Lim-Liab. Company Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)attached? No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name X Other Address change (*NO DOCUMENTS NEEDED*) Execution Date: at least as early as 7 September 1998 *** IN RESPONSE TO NOTICE OF NON- RECORDATION (see attached): FORMER ADDRESS PROVIDED ***	2. Name and address of receives FEDERAL-MOGUL SCHULST STADTALLEND GERMA Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State X Limited Liability Company Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a dattached? No Additional name(s) & address(es) attached No	ving party(ies): DEVA GMBH R. 20 ORF 35260 NY
Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application(s).	B: Trademark Registration No(s 2776051 registered 21 Octo DESIGN	
Additional number	ers attached? No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: The Firm of Karl F. Ross P.C. Customer Number 535		0.00
5676 Riverdale Avenue Box 900 Riverdale (Bronx), NY 10471-0900 Tel: (718) 884-6600	(PREVIOUSLY AUTHORIZED T Enclosed Charge to deposit account Charge to credit card (PTC 8. Charge any deficiency to Dep	18-2025 9-2038)
	18-2025	
Do not use to Do		thed copy is a
Herbert Dubno Reg. No. 19,752 Signate Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments,		2 February 2004

F: 42

Deer Justine of Johnson of Johnso

RECORDED: 02/02/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002785 FRAME: 0185